
Teaching Staff List

Code Surname First Name Title Role Subject Area Email
Ah Adams Helen Ms Teacher Maths hadams@dunstan.school.nz
Am Affleck Maria Mrs Teacher English maffleck@dunstan.school.nz
At Adams Todd Mr Deputy Principal Technology tadams@dunstan.school.nz
Ba Barnett Keri Ms Teacher PE/OE kbarnett@dunstan.school.nz
Bb Barnes Bronwyn Mrs HOF The Arts Music bbarnes@dunstan.school.nz
Bc Beck Dan Mr Teacher Social Studies, History, Music dbeck@dunstan.school.nz
Bf Boyte Frankie Ms Haast Dean, Teacher Digital Technology fboyte@dunstan.school.nz
Bk Brake Natalie Mrs Teacher French/English nbrake@dunstan.school.nz
Bl Boulton Laura Miss Careers, Teacher Science lboulton@dunstan.school.nz
Bn Barron Amy Mrs HOF Science Science abarron@dunstan.school.nz
Br Bromby Rupert Mr Teacher Science/Maths rbromby@dunstan.school.nz
By Bromby Michelle Mrs HOF Maths Maths mbromby@dunstan.school.nz
Cb Clapham Bryce Mr Deputy Principal PE bclapham@dunstan.school.nz
Cm Clapham Michelle Mrs Teacher Science mclapham@dunstan.school.nz
Ck Checketts Rachel Miss Teacher Geography rchecketts@dunstan.school.nz
Cl Cowie Lesley Mrs Pyke Dean, Teacher Geography lcowie@dunstan.school.nz
Dd Day Delyn Whaea TIC Maori Maori dday@dunstan.school.nz

Du Dunbier Jenny Mrs Teacher Learning Support jdunbier@dunstan.school.nz
Es Elliot Stacey Mrs Caples Dean, HOF Languages English selliot@dunstan.school.nz
Fl Fraser Luke Mr Teacher Maths, Science lfraser@dunstan.school.nz
Fn Finch Kerry Mr Teacher Art, DVC/DET kfinch@dunstan.school.nz
Gi Gilchrist Craig Mr HOD Outdoor Education Outdoor Education cgilchrist@dunstan.school.nz
Gk Goldsmith Kira Mrs Teacher ESOL/Soc Sci/Comm.English kgoldsmith@dunstan.school.nz
Gm George Mathew Mr Teacher English mgeorge@dunstan.school.nz
Gr Goldsmith Reece Mr Principal principal@dunstan.school.nz
Gb Goodrick Brittney Ms Teacher PE bgoodrick@dunstan.school.nz
Hc Herion Conrad Mr Caples Dean, TIC Commerce Commerce cherion@dunstan.school.nz
Hn Hitchman Natasha Ms Deputy Principal Science nhitchman@dunstan.school.nz
Ht Hayes Natasha Ms Teacher English nhayes@dunstan.school.nz
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Je Jenkins Amy Ms Teacher DVC/Robotics ajenkins@dunstan.school.nz
JI Jansen Eileen Miss Teacher Food Technology ejansen@dunstan.school.nz
Kn Kelly Nic Ms Teacher Gateway/Academy/STAR nkelly@dunstan.school.nz
Ln Love Nathan Mr HOF Learning Support nlove@dunstan.school.nz
Mh Morton Hamish Mr Rees Dean, Teacher Science hmorton@dunstan.school.nz
Me McAuslan Eric Mr Teacher Maths emcauslan@dunstan.school.nz
Mj McKay Jo Ms HOF Social Sciences History/Social Science jmckay@dunstan.school.nz
Mn Meissel Nick Mr Pyke Dean, HOD Drama Drama nmeissel@dunstan.school.nz
Mo Moir Kerry Mr Teacher Maths kmoir@dunstan.school.nz
Mw Mawhinney John Mr HOF Physical Education PE jmawhinney@dunstan.school.nz
Rk McRobie Kathryn Mrs Teacher Science/Social Science kmcrobie@dunstan.school.nz
Rp Richmond Paige Miss Teacher Science prichmond@dunstan.school.nz
Ro Robinson Shaun Miss Teacher Drama/English srobinson@dunstan.school.nz
St Scherp Tracey Mrs Teacher tscherp@dunstan.school.nz
Sa Sanders Shelley Mrs Haast Dean, HOD Art Art ssanders@dunstan.school.nz
Th Taylor Heather Mrs Teacher Food Technology htaylor@dunstan.school.nz
Ts Thomas Simon Mr HOF Technology DET sthomas@dunstan.school.nz
Wj Williamson Julie Mrs Guidance Counsellor jwilliamson@dunstan.school.nz

Deans

Caples
Conrad Herion
Stacey Elliot

cherion@dunstan.school.nz
selliot@dunstan.school.nz

Haast
Frankie Boyte
Shelly Sanders

fboyte@dunstan.school.nz
ssanders@dunstan.school.nz

Pyke
Lesley Cowie
Nick Meissel

lcowie@dunstan.school.nz
nmeissel@dunstan.school.nz

Rees
Paige Richmond
Hamish Morton

prichmond@dunstan.school.nz
hmorton@dunstan.school.nz
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